Tue Feb 24 17:26:24 GVI 2015

Year: 15 Doy: 055
Cbserver: stueben

WEATHER COVMENT: st ueben:

Tue Feb 24 17:26:30 GVII 2015

Cl ear, wi nd southeast 10-15 nph, tenp 43F.

___end___

Tue Feb 24 17:52:35 GMI
Tue Feb 24 18:07:32 GVII
Tue Feb 24 19:39:32 GwvII
Tue Feb 24 19:39:33 GWVI
Tue Feb 24 19:55:02 GvIr
Tue Feb 24 19:55:19 GwvI
Tue Feb 24 19:55:20 GVI
Tue Feb 24 20:12: 09 GVII

** CoMP PROBLEM COMVENT BY st ueben **:
Crashed with full hard drive,

end

GENERAL OBSERVATORY COMMENT BY st ueben:

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

COW Start Patro

KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR Start Calibration script:
KCOR End Calibration Script
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
COW Start Patro

del eted al ready copied files.

Adj usted sgs offsets and reconfigured dome shutter.

__end____

Tue Feb 24 23:09:45 GwvII
Tue Feb 24 23:11:58 GVII
Wed Feb 25 02:09:45 GMVr
Wed Feb 25 02:09:46 GVIT
Wed Feb 25 02: 20: 00 GMI
Wed Feb 25 02: 24: 34 GMI

PSPT COMMENT BY st ueben:

Pspt ran well all day.
___end___

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Wed

COWP End Pat rol

COW Start Patrol

COWP End Patr ol

COW Start Patrol

COWP End Patro

KCOR End Patr ol

Feb 25 02:34:02 GVII 2015

c:\kcor\m so-calibration22deg.in

Tue Feb 24 20:34:50 GV 2015

Tue Feb 24 20:36:42 GMI 2015



